Vehicle Name

Vehicle Details

2011 Ford 1-Ton Unit 12

Color Yellow
License Plate Number MG-5207F
VIN Number

Notes Replacing in 2016

Future Expenses

1FDOW5HT9BEA13518

Friday, November 18, 2016

Purchase Date
Purchase Price
Purchase Mileage
Sold Date

Sold Price

Sold Mileage

Past Expenses
Point Spring

In-House

Triple D Auto Parts

Point Spring
Kenny Ross
In-House
In-House

In-House

In-House

In-House

In-House

In-House

Meegan Ford

In-House

In-House
Point Spring
In-House
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
In-House

Meegan Ford

Annual Inspection

Right rear tire rim is bent
Replace vehicle batteries
Semi-Annual Inspection

New gasket

Noise from front brakes

Brakes making a grinding sound

Front brakes grinding; trailer light
connector malfunctioning.

Windshield wash not pumping.
Pump switch for truck bed not
consistently functioning.

Safety latch on compressor chain
broken

Trailer connector broken; trailer
plug damaged; yellow roof beacon
not always working

Oil Change Light on

NO vehicle power going up hills;
whistling noise from engine

Check Engine activated; reduced
vehicle power, whistle under hood

RR Bed corner reflector missing
Semi-Annual Inspection

Left rear parking light out
Check Engine light activated

No power when running
Routine Maintenance

Check Engine activated

6/16/2016
1/25/2016
1/7/2016
12/28/2015
12/15/2015
12/4/2015
11/12/2015
11/11/2015

10/23/2015

9/28/2015

9/1/2015

7/8/2015
7/7/2015

7/1/2015

6/30/2015
6/30/2015
5/15/2015
5/7/2015
5/5/2015
4/1/2015
3/17/2015

$62,564.00

45,626
42,881

41,949

38,837

37,299
37,286
36,548

$65.00
$0.00
$219.80
$60.00
§7.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$979.20
$0.00
$0.00






In-House

In-House

In-House

In-House

In-House
Point Spring
In-House
In-House
In-House
In-House
In-House
In-House
In-House

In-House

Meegan Ford
In-House
Meegan Ford
In-House
In-House

In-House

In-House

In-House

Meegan Ford

Meegan Ford

Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
In-House
In-House
In-House
In-House

In-House

In-House

Back up alarm not functioning

Check Engine light activated, no
power, Low Fuel Pressure light
activated, Becon Light
malfunctioning

Check Engine light activated

Low fuel pressure light; ABS light;
Spinner motor leaking oil

Passenger Mirror wont collapse in
Semi-Annual Inspection

Routine Maintenance

Routine maintenance

Front Valance falling off

Mirror marker light burnt out
Front tires thinning tread

Change Filter light activated

Rear turn signal malfunction

Right front brake making noise; Box
gate handle springing too much-
cause of injury

Multipoint Inspection
Sound when using brakes
Check Engine light activated
Check Engine light activated
Engine oil light on dash lit

Check Engine light activated; keeper
pins on plow cylinder sliding.

Rear light malfunctioning

Parking light in rear light bar
malfunctioning.

Check Engine Light on & Lack of
power when driving

Check Engine light activated and
humming noise by fuel filters.

Recall notice 12B34

Check Engine light activated
Check Engine light activated
Road radio will not transmit.
Check Engine light activated
Door moulding fell off

Hoist cylindar excessively makes
noise when lowering bed.

Radio malfunctioning

3/15/2015
3/2/2015

2/27/2015
2/2/2015

12/18/2014
12/17/2014
7/2/2014
5/12/2014
3/11/2014
2/24/2014
2/7/2014
1/3/2014
1/3/2014
12/1/2013

11/21/2013
9/16/2013
7/24/2013
7/20/2013

5/8/2013
2/18/2013

2/1/2013
1/30/2013

11/13/2012

10/29/2012

6/13/2012
4/4/2012
3/20/2012
12/19/2011
11/16/2011
6/13/2011
5/17/2011

1/7/2010

33,820
30,900

17,861

22,500

17,861

17,167

15,017

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00






