Vehicle Details

Vehicle Name

2011 Ford 1-Ton Unit 12

Purchase Date
Purchase Price \$62,564.00
Purchase Mileage
Sold Date
Sold Price

Sold Mileage

Color Yellow

License Plate Number MG-5207F

VIN Number 1FDOW5HT9BEA13518

Notes Replacing in 2016

Future Expenses

Point Spring	Annual Inspection	6/16/2016	45,626	\$65.00	
In-House	Right rear tire rim is bent	1/25/2016	42,881	\$0.00	
Triple D Auto Parts	Replace vehicle batteries	1/7/2016		\$219.80	
Point Spring	Semi-Annual Inspection	12/28/2015	41,949	\$60.00	
Kenny Ross	New gasket	12/15/2015		\$7.41	
In-House	Noise from front brakes	12/4/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Brakes making a grinding sound	11/12/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Front brakes grinding; trailer light connector malfunctioning.	11/11/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Windshield wash not pumping. Pump switch for truck bed not consistently functioning.	10/23/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Safety latch on compressor chain broken	9/28/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Trailer connector broken; trailer plug damaged; yellow roof beacon not always working	9/1/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Oil Change Light on	7/8/2015		\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	NO vehicle power going up hills; whistling noise from engine	7/7/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Check Engine activated; reduced vehicle power, whistle under hood	7/1/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	RR Bed corner reflector missing	6/30/2015		\$0.00	
Point Spring	Semi-Annual Inspection	6/30/2015	38,837	\$60.00	
In-House	Left rear parking light out	5/15/2015		\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	Check Engine light activated	5/7/2015	37,299	\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	No power when running	5/5/2015	37,286	\$979.20	
In-House	Routine Maintenance	4/1/2015	36,548	\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	Check Engine activated	3/17/2015		\$0.00	

In-House	Back up alarm not functioning	3/15/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Check Engine light activated, no power, Low Fuel Pressure light activated, Becon Light malfunctioning	3/2/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Check Engine light activated	2/27/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Low fuel pressure light; ABS light; Spinner motor leaking oil	2/2/2015		\$0.00	
In-House	Passenger Mirror wont collapse in	12/18/2014		\$0.00	
Point Spring	Semi-Annual Inspection	12/17/2014	33,820	\$60.00	
In-House	Routine Maintenance	7/2/2014	30,900	\$0.00	
In-House	Routine maintenance	5/12/2014		\$0.00	
In-House	Front Valance falling off	3/11/2014		\$0.00	
In-House	Mirror marker light burnt out	2/24/2014		\$0.00	
In-House	Front tires thinning tread	2/7/2014		\$0.00	
In-House	Change Filter light activated	1/3/2014		\$0.00	
In-House	Rear turn signal malfunction	1/3/2014		\$0.00	
In-House	Right front brake making noise; Box gate handle springing too much-cause of injury	12/1/2013		\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	Multipoint Inspection	11/21/2013	17,861	\$0.00	
In-House	Sound when using brakes	9/16/2013		\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	Check Engine light activated	7/24/2013	22,500	\$0.00	
In-House	Check Engine light activated	7/20/2013		\$0.00	
In-House	Engine oil light on dash lit	5/8/2013		\$0.00	
In-House	Check Engine light activated; keeper pins on plow cylinder sliding.	2/18/2013		\$0.00	
In-House	Rear light malfunctioning	2/1/2013		\$0.00	
In-House	Parking light in rear light bar malfunctioning.	1/30/2013		\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	Check Engine Light on & Lack of power when driving	11/13/2012	17,861	\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	Check Engine light activated and humming noise by fuel filters.	10/29/2012	17,167	\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	Recall notice 12B34	6/13/2012	15,017	\$0.00	
Meegan Ford	Check Engine light activated	4/4/2012		\$0.00	
In-House	Check Engine light activated	3/20/2012		\$0.00	
In-House	Road radio will not transmit.	12/19/2011		\$0.00	
In-House	Check Engine light activated	11/16/2011		\$0.00	
In-House	Door moulding fell off	6/13/2011		\$0.00	
In-House	Hoist cylindar excessively makes noise when lowering bed.	5/17/2011		\$0.00	
In-House	Radio malfunctioning	1/7/2010		\$0.00	